2024 PAC Contributions
(YTD January 31, 2024)

SOUTH CAROLINA CANDIDATE COMMITTEE DATE
Caskey for House 1/22/2024
Joe Jefferson for House District 102 1/18/2024
Michael Brian" Lawson for SC House Seat 30" 11/28/2023
Shealy for Senate 1/23/2024
South Carolina House Republican Caucus 1/22/2024

South Carolina Legislative Black Caucus 1/22/2024

Dominion Energy

Political Action Committee’

AMOUNT
$500

$500
$500
$500
$25,000
$15,000
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